
APPLICATIONS RECEIVED UNDER DBT SUPPORTED PG PROGRAMMES FOR 

THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-2025 

Animal Biotechnology center, NDVSU, Jabalpur M.P. 

 

 Total 17 applications received under DBT supported PG programmes for the 

academic session 2024-2025 

 The Provisional merit list of Graduate Aptitude Test Biotechnology (GAT B) 

2024 qualified candidates for admission to DBT supported PG progammes for 

the academic year 2024-2025 

A. Overall Merit List of Eligible Students for M.Sc. (Animal Biotechnology)  

Sl. No. Applicant Name Category GATB Score 

1 RAKESH G R Gen 147 

2 MEENAKSHI JADHAV Gen 139.5 

3 JAYA YASHPAL Gen 136 

4 TANYA RAJESH MAURYA BC 129 

5 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO BC 128 

6 KUMARI ASHA BC 125.5 

7 CHANDER MOHAN BC 123.5 

8 SHRESTHI NAMDEV BC 115.5 

9 DEVAL PAREEK EWS 115.5 

10 NUPUR RANJAN BC 115 

11 DESALE RUPALIBEN LOTANBHAI BC 114.5 

12 SHREYA SUMAN BC 109 

13 SUDHANSHU YADAV BC 103.5 

14 ANKIT YADAV BC 103 

15 KARAN ARYA SC 94 

16 RITIKA YADAV BC 93 

17 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY ST 63 

 

 

B. Category wise merit list of eligible students  forM.Sc. (Animal Biotechnology)  

1. General Category  

Sl. No. Applicant Name GATB Score GATB Rank 

1 RAKESH G R 147 87 

2 MEENAKSHI JADHAV 139.5 102 

3 JAYA YASHPAL 136 109 

 

2. EWS Category  

Sl. No.  Applicant Name GATB Score GATB Rank 

1  DEVAL PAREEK 115.5 77 

 

3. BC Category  

Sl. No. Applicant Name GATB Score GATB Rank 

1 TANYA RAJESH MAURYA 129 68 

2 BISWA RANJAN SAHOO 128 70 

3 KUMARI ASHA 125.5 75 



4 CHANDER MOHAN 123.5 79 

5 SHRESTHI NAMDEV 115.5 95 

6 NUPUR RANJAN 115 96 

7 DESALE RUPALIBEN LOTANBHAI 114.5 97 

8 SHREYA SUMAN 109 108 

9 SUDHANSHU YADAV 103.5 119 

10 ANKIT YADAV 103 120 

11 RITIKA YADAV 93 140 

 

4. SC Category  

Sl. No. Applicant Name GATB Score GATB Rank 

1 KARAN ARYA 94 80 

 

5. ST Category  

Sl. No. Applicant Name GATB Score GATB Rank 

1 ALKA ROSE TIRKEY 63 66 

 

Documents required during the counselling 

S.No. Documents (Original) 

1 Print out of Counselling mail 

2 GAT B Admit Card  

3 GAT B Score Card 2024 

4 10
th

 (matriculation) Mark Sheet and Certificate  

5 12
th

Mark Sheet and Certificate  

6 UG Degree Certificate Mentioning OGPA/ percentage 

7 UG mark sheet of all the years 

8 Character Certificate 

9 Transfer Certificate 

10 Migration Certificate 

11 Recent Caste Certificate (If any) 

12 Domicile Certificate 

13 Recent Economically Weaker Section (EWS)Certificate  (if Applicable) 

14 Medical Certificate (Blood Group) 

15 Income Certificate of 2024(For reserve category) 

16 Aadhar Card (Photocopy) 

17 Passport size photo (06 numbers) 

 

The counselling for admission to DBT-PG programmes for the academic session 2024-

2025 is scheduled to be held on 04.07.2024 at 11:00 AM onwards at University 

Conference Hall, NDVSU, Adhartal, Jabalpur, M.P. PIN-482004. 
 


